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Product

FortiGate 2600F
FortiGate 2600F-DC
FortiGate 2601F
FortiGate 2601F-DC

Hyperscale Firewall License FG1KF2KF

Optional Accessories

1GE SFP LX Transceiver Module

1GE SFP RJ45 Transceiver Module

1GE SFP SX Transceiver Module

10 GE SFP+ RJ45 Transceiver Module

10 GE SFP+ Transceiver Module, Short Range

10 GE SFP+ Transceiver Module, Long Range

10 GE SFP+ Transceiver Module, Extended Range
10 GE SFP+ Active Direct Attach Cable, 10m / 32.8 ft
10GE SFP+ Transceiver Module, 30km Long Range

10GE SFP+ Transceiver Module, (connects to FN-
TRAN-SFP+BD27, ordered separately)

25 GE SFP28 Transceiver Module, Short Range

25 GE SFP28 Transceiver Module, Long Range

40 GE QSFP+ Transceiver Module, Short Range

40 GE QSFP+ Transceiver Module, Short Range, BiDi
40 GE QSFP+ Transceiver Module, Long Range

40 GE QSFP+ to 4% 10 GE SFP+ optical breakout,
1 meter

100 GE QSFP28 Transceivers, Short Range
100 GE QSFP28 Transceivers, Long Range
100 GE QSFP28 Transceivers, CWDM4
100 GE QSFP28 BIDI Transceiver Module

Rack Mount Sliding Rails

AC Power Supply
DC Power Supply
40GE QSFP+ Passive Direct Attach Cable 1m
40GE QSFP+ Passive Direct Attach Cable 3m

40GE QSFP+ Passive Direct Attach Cable 5m

SKU
FG-2600F

FG-2600F-DC

FG-2601F

FG-2601F-DC

LIC-FGT-HYPSC-1K2K

SKU

FN-TRAN-LX
FN-TRAN-GC
FN-TRAN-SX
FN-TRAN-SFP+GC
FN-TRAN-SFP+SR
FN-TRAN-SFP+LR
FN-TRAN-SFP+ER
SP-CABLE-ADASFP+

FN-TRAN-SFP+BD27

FN-TRAN-SFP+BD33

FN-TRAN-SFP28-SR
FN-TRAN-SFP28-LR
FN-TRAN-QSFP+SR
FN-TRAN-QSFP+SR-BIDI
FN-TRAN-QSFP+LR
FG-TRAN-QSFP-4XSFP

FN-TRAN-QSFP28-SR
FN-TRAN-QSFP28-LR

FN-TRAN-QSFP28-CWDM4

FN-TRAN-QSFP28-BIDI
SP-FG3040B-RAIL

SP-FG1800F-PS
SP-FG1800F-DC-PS
SP-CABLE-FS-QSFP+1
SP-CABLE-FS-QSFP+3
SP-CABLE-FS-QSFP+5

Description

4 x 100GE/40GE QSFP28 slots, 16 x 25GE/10GE SFP28 slots, 16 x 10GE RJ45 ports, 2x 10G
SFP+ HA slots, 2x 1G MGMT ports, SPU NP7 and CP9 hardware accelerated, and dual AC power
supplies.

4 x 100GE/40GE QSFP28 slots, 16 x 25GE/10GE SFP28 slots, 8x 10GE SFP+ slots, 16 x 10GE
RJ45 ports, 2x 10G SFP+ HA slots, 2x 1G MGMT ports, SPU NP7 and CP9 hardware accelerated,
and dual DC power supplies.

4 x 100GE/40GE QSFP28 slots, 16 x 25GE/10GE SFP28 slots, 16 x 10GE RJ45 ports, 2x 10G
SFP+ HA slots, 2x 1G MGMT ports, SPU NP7 and CP9 hardware accelerated, and dual AC power
supplies with 2TB onboard storage.

4 x 100GE/40GE QSFP28 slots, 16 x 25GE/10GE SFP28 slots, 8x 10GE SFP+ slots, 16 x 10GE
RJ45 ports, 2x 10G SFP+ HA slots, 2x 1G MGMT ports, SPU NP7 and CP9 hardware accelerated,
and dual DC power supplies with 2TB onboard storage.

Hyperscale Firewall License for FortiGate FG1800F/FG1801F/ FG2600F/ FG2601F Series for
hardware acceleration.

Description

1 GE SFP LX transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.

1 GE SFP RJ45 transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+slots.

1 GE SFP SX transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.

10 GE SFP+ RJ45 transceiver module for systems with SFP+ slots.

10 GE SFP+ transceiver module, short range for all systems with SFP+ and SFP/SFP+ slots.

10 GE SFP+ transceiver module, long range for all systems with SFP+ and SFP/SFP+ slots.

10 GE SFP+ transceiver module, extended range for all systems with SFP+ and SFP/SFP+ slots.

10 GE SFP+ active direct attach cable, 10m / 32.8 ft for all systems with SFP+ and SFP/SFP+ slots.

10GE SFP+ transceiver module, 30km long range single BiDi for systems with SFP+ and SFP/SFP+
slots (connects to FN-TRAN-SFP+BD33, ordered separately)

10GE SFP+ transceiver module, 30km long range single BiDi for systems with SFP+ and SFP/SFP+
slots (connects to FN-TRAN-SFP+BD27, ordered separately)

25 GE SFP28 transceiver module, short range for all systems with SFP28 slots.
25 GE SFP28 transceiver module, long range for all systems with SFP28 slots.
40 GE QSFP+ transceivers, short range for all systems with QSFP+ slots.

40 GE QSFP+ transceivers, short range BiDi for systems with QSFP+ slots.

40 GE QSFP+ transceivers, long range for all systems with QSFP+ slots.

40 GE QSFP+ parallel breakout MPO to 4x LC connectors, 1 m reach, transceivers not included.

100 GE QSFP28 transceivers, 4 channel parallel fiber, short range for all systems with QSFP28 slots.
100 GE QSFP28 transceivers, 4 channel parallel fiber, long range for all systems with QSFP28 slots.
100 GE QSFP28 transceivers, LC connectors, 2KM for all systems with QSFP28 slots.

100 GE QSFP28 BIDI transceiver module, 100m MMF LC connector, for systems with QSFP28 slots.

Rack mount sliding rails for FG-1000C/-DC, FG-1100/1101E, FG-1200D, FG-1500D/-DC, FG-1800F,
FG-2000E, FG-2500E, FG-2600F, FG-2601F, FG-3040B/-DC, FG-3140B/-DC, FG-3240C/-DC,
FG-3000D/-DC, FG-3100D/-DC, FG-3200D/-DC, FG-3400/3401E, FG-3600/3601E, FG-3700D/-DC,
FG-3700DX, FG-3810D/-DC and FG-3950B/-DC.

AC power supply for FG-1800/1801F and FG-2600/2601F.

DC power supply for FG-1800/1801F and FG-2600/2601.

40GE QSFP+ Passive Direct Attach Cable, 1m for Systems with QSFP+ slots.
40GE QSFP+ Passive Direct Attach Cable, 3m for Systems with QSFP+ slots.

40GE QSFP+ Passive Direct Attach Cable, 5m for Systems with QSFP+ slots.
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Enterprise Unified Threat  Advanced Threat
Protection Protection Protection
FortiGuard E+aUF 18 —EXR IPS Service . . . .
Anti-Malware Protection (AMP) — Antivirus. Mobile Malware. . . . .
Botnet. CDR. Virus Outbreak Protection and FortiSandbox
Cloud Service
URL. DNS & Video Filtering Service . . .
Anti-Spam . .
Al-based Inline Malware Prevention Service . .
Data Loss Prevention Service ' . .
OT Security Service (OT Detection. OT Vulnerability correlation. .
Virtual Patching. OT Signature / Protocol Decoders) '
Application Control FortiCare U JRXUUTYaV[CEFENTVET,
CASB Saa$ Control FortiCare U JXUUTYaVICEZFNTVET,
SD-WAN / SASE B —EX SD-WAN Underlay Bandwidth and Quality Monitoring Service .
SD-WAN Overlay-as-a-Service for SaaS-based overlay network .
provisioning
SD-WAN Connector for FortiSASE Secure Private Access .
FortiSASE subscription including cloud management and .
10Mbps bandwidth license 2
NOC /SOC H—EZX FortiGuard Attack Surface Security Service (loT Detection. . .
loT Vulnerability Correlation. Security Rating Updates) '
FortiConverter Service . .
Managed FortiGate Service .
FortiGate Cloud (SMB Logging + Cloud Management) .
FortiManager Cloud .
FortiAnalyzer Cloud .
FortiAnalyzer Cloud with SOCaa$S .
FortiGuard SOCaaS .
N—=R917 | YITRDI7HYR—b  FortiCare Essentials * .
FortiCare Premium . . . .
FortiCare Elite .
BAY—ER Internet Service (SaaS) DB Updates
GeolP DB Updates
Device/OS Detection Signatures FortiCare U JRXUUTYaV[CEFENTVET,
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Trusted Certificate DB Updates
DDNS (v4/v6) Service
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